-2836498

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:

NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:

ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Noah Gins		09/10/2004	INDIVIDUAL: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Pro Select Soccer, Inc.	
Street Address:	838 San Juan Place	
Internal Address:	#3	
City:	San Diego	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	92109	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: CALIFORNIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number: 2836498		PRO SELECT

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)259-6008

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 858.922.2170

Email: foster@tdfoster.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas D. Foster

Address Line 1: 12760 High Bluff Drive

Address Line 2: Suite 300

Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:

6061.001-01

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

Thomas D. Foster

Total Attachments: 1

source=6062.001-01, Assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 002936 FRAME: 0132

900012855

Attorney Ref.:6061.001

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Gins, Noah, a United States citizen, domiciled and doing business at 838 San Juan Pl. #3, San Diego, CA 92109 is the present title owner of the following trademark and is the owner of the following federal trademark registration as registered with the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office:

> Registration No. 2,836,498 PRO SELECT (1)

AND WHEREAS, Pro Select Soccer, Inc., a corporation organized under the laws of the state of California, domiciled and doing business at 838 San Juan Pl. # 3, San Diego, CA 92109 (Assignee), is desirous of acquiring the right, title and interest in and to the trademark PRO SELECT and to Registration No. 2,836,498.

NOW THEREFORE, for nominal consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, the said Assignor of these presents does, sell, assign, and transfer unto the said Assignee, its successors and assigns, all right, title and interest in and to the said trademarks and in and to said Registrations together with that part of the goodwill of the Assignor's business in connection with the use of and symbolized by the said trademarks.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has hereunder executed this instrument this __/off day of September, 2004.

GINS NOAH

REEL: 002936 FRAME: 0133